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Schutzvermerk

ISO 16016 beachten

Schraubenkompressor

Screw Compressor

SKL 1500

910 260-00 M

27.07.1200

27.07.2012   M.Waßmer

30.10.2012   R.Jäger 30.10.2012 R.Jäger
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4 x M20x30

4 x M12x20

M12x15

320

712

Drehrichtung: rechtsdrehend

Rotating direction: clockwise rotation

Ölfilter / oil filter

1
9

293

4 x M16x26

beidseitig / both sides

4 x Ölablass G3/8"

4 x oil drain

3
9
0

112

4 x M12x20
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Passfeder / key 

DIN 6885 A 14x9x70
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